Ak ARCISANTIAGO GARCIA

Season Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Competing
in the
ACT

ARES Yes
ARES Yes
No
MERA No
MERA No
MERA No
MERA No
MERA No
MERA No
MERA No
MERA No

Not own 15
Notown 1

Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

ALVARO
SANTIAGO
GARCIA

POCINA CkJB PE REMODE ARES
Bornin:

OLEIROS

10-30-1988

Times
Condition on

Times Clubs

CLUB
DE
REMO
DE
ARES

Clubs Number Best Wor st

substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
2 10 75 20:06,28 22:08,54
1 19:48,60 21:35,58



