

ALVARO SANTIAGO GARCIA

ALVARO  
SANTIAGO  
GARCIA  
POCIÑA

CLUB DE REMO DE ARES

CLUB  
DE  
REMO  
DE  
ARES

Born in:  
OLEIROS  
10-30-1988

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute	Clubs classification	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025	ARES	Yes	Not own	15	2	10		75	20:06,28	22:08,54
2024	ARES	Yes	Not own	1	1				19:48,60	21:35,58
2023		No								
2022	MERA	No	Formed							
2021	MERA	No	Formed							
2020	MERA	No	Formed							
2019	MERA	No	Formed							
2018	MERA	No	Formed							
2017	MERA	No	Formed							
2016	MERA	No	Formed							
2015	MERA	No	Formed							